
Monte Carlo Pressure Balanced Tub and Shower 

NF-MCTS-CP

NF-MCTS-BN

NF-MCTS-PB

NF-MCTS-ORB

FEATURES:·

• Limited Lifetime Warranty

•Single Lever Handle

•Sweat & IPS Connections

• All Brass Construction

APPLICABLE STANDARDS/CODES:
Specified model meets or exceeds the following:
•ANSI/ASME A112.18.1
•CSA B125
•IAPMO/UPC/ADA AVAILABLE FINISHES:

•CP=Chrome 

•NP= Brushed Nickel

•YP=PVD Polished Brass 

•RP=Oil Rubbed Bronze

Finish

Monte Carlo Pressure Balanced Tub and Shower 

Model

SPECIFIED MODEL:

Page 1 of  4     
NF-MCTS

NF-MCTS-CP

NP

Description

NF-MCTS-PB

NF-MCTS-ORB

YP

RP

Monte Carlo Pressure Balanced Tub and Shower 

Monte Carlo Pressure Balanced Tub and Shower 

NF-MCTS-BN

Monte Carlo Pressure Balanced Tub and Shower 
CP



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION DIAGRAM

Page  2 of 4
NF-MCTS

NF-MCTS-CP

NF-MCTS-BN

NF-MCTS-PB

NF-MCTS-ORB



Page 3  of  4
NF-MCTS

EXPLODED DRAWING

NF-MCTS-CP

NF-MCTS-BN

NF-MCTS-PB

NF-MCTS-ORB



PARTS LISTING

Page 4 of  4
NF-MCTS

NF-MCTS-CP

NF-MCTS-BN

NF-MCTS-PB

NF-MCTS-ORB

No. Part Name Part No.
1 Shower Head S1114500
2 Screen Washer A022028
3 Flow Restrictor A113011
4 Shower Arm A020002
5 Shower Arm Flange A019255
6 Metal Handle A662191
7 Screw (M5 * 4mm L) A008005
8 Base A663391
9 O-Ring (Φ 2-11/16" ID * Φ 2-13/16" OD) A072013
10 Screw (3/16" -24 * 2-15/16" L) A075143
11 Escutcheon A006383-50
12 Escutcheon Seal A010730
13 Screw (3/16" -24 * 1-5/8" L) A008115
14 Plaster Guard A127006
15 BaseNut A009607
16 Retainer Nut A103034
17 Sleeve A217031
18 TemperatureLimiting Device A603570
19 Washer less Cartridge A507074
20 Seat A101036
21 Spring A005000
22 Check Valve A663987
23 PressureBalancing Spool A507041
24 O-Ring (Φ 5/8" ID *Φ 3/4" OD) A048024
25 O-Ring (Φ 11/16" ID *Φ 7/8" OD) A048025
26 Plug A028004
27 Spout Escutcheon A303209
28 Spout W/Diverter A666057
29 Spout SleeveAssembly A603187
30 O-Ring (Φ 13/16" ID * Φ 1" OD) A004518
31 O-Ring (Φ 9/16" ID * Φ 13/16" OD) A004517
32 Screw (1/4" -20 UNC * 7/16" L) A075206
33 Spout Diverter Assembly A124307
34 Threaded Connector A077034
35 Pipe Tape A203000
36 Hex Wrench(H3.18 *20 mm L * 90 mm L) A031017
37 Hex Wrench(H2.5 * 19 mm L * 53 mm L) A031000


